WST Series
 Three Phase Super Premium Efficiency
PM Synchronous Motors
IE5 · IE4
WST Series
Three Phase
Super Premium Efficiency
PM Synchronous Motors

at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
Moment
of Inertia
J(kg2)
Weight
kg
4500r/m (6 Pole) 225Hz
WST71-4500-1.1 71 4500 1.1 2.3 7.0 0.571 0.989 273.5 2.4 89.1 0.000487 5.0
WST71-4500-1.5 71 4500 1.5 3.2 9.6 0.577 0.999 273.5 3.2 90.6 0.000603 5.7
WST71-4500-2.2 71 4500 2.2 4.7 14.0 0.585 1.013 273.5 4.6 91.7 0.000778 6.5
WST71-4500-3.0 71 4500 3.0 6.4 19.1 0.605 1.048 273.5 6.1 92.6 0.000953 7.4
WST90-4500-3.0 90L 4500 3.0 6.4 19.1 0.623 1.060 288 6.0 91.8 0.002583 10.5
WST90-4500-4.0 90L 4500 4.0 8.5 25.5 0.623 1.060 288 8.0 92.4 0.003194 12.6
WST90-4500-5.5 90L 4500 5.5 11.7 35.0 0.623 1.060 288 11.0 93.0 0.003806 14.7
WST90-4500-7.5 90L 4500 7.5 15.9 47.8 0.623 1.060 288 15.0 93.5 0.004417 17.8
3600r/m (6 Pole) 180Hz
WST71-3600-0.75 71 3600 0.75 2.0 6.0 0.732 1.268 273.5 1.6 88.3 0.000545 5.0
WST71-3600-1.1 71 3600 1.1 2.9 8.8 0.732 1.268 273.5 2.3 89.9 0.000662 5.7
WST71-3600-1.5 71 3600 1.5 4.0 11.9 0.732 1.268 273.5 3.4 90.9 0.000837 6.3
WST71-3600-2.2 71 3600 2.2 5.8 17.5 0.732 1.268 273.5 4.5 91.9 0.00101 7.0
WST90-3600-2.2 90L 3600 2.2 5.8 17.5 0.766 1.327 288 4.4 91.7 0.002379 10.5
WST90-3600-3.0 90L 3600 3.0 8.0 23.9 0.766 1.327 288 6.0 92.4 0.00299 12.6
WST90-3600-4.0 90L 3600 4.0 10.6 31.8 0.766 1.327 288 8.0 92.9 0.003806 14.7
WST90-3600-5.5 90L 3600 5.5 14.6 43.8 0.766 1.327 288 11.0 93.4 0.004417 16.8
WST112-3600-5.5 112M 3600 5.5 14.6 43.8 0.766 1.327 288 11.0 93.0 0.008223 24.0
WST112-3600-7.5 112M 3600 7.5 19.9 59.7 0.766 1.327 288 15.0 93.7 0.010062 27.3
WST112-3600-11 112M 3600 11 29.2 87.5 0.766 1.327 288 21.3 94.4 0.013743 31.5
WST112-3600-15 112M 3600 15 39.8 119 0.766 1.327 288 29.0 94.9 0.018571 35.0
WST132-3600-15 132M 3600 15 39.8 119 0.779 1.350 294 29.5 94.1 0.026811 54.0
WST132-3600-18.5 132M 3600 18.5 49.4 147 0.779 1.350 294 35.9 94.8 0.031426 61.0
WST132-3600-22 132M 3600 22 58.4 175 0.779 1.350 294 42.6 95.0 0.03604 68.0
WST132-3600-30 132M 3600 30 79.6 239 0.779 1.350 294 57.9 95.4 0.040528 75.0
WST160-3600-22 160M 3600 22 58.0 140 0.881 1.526 332 40.0 94.3 0.05632 107
WST160-3600-30 160M 3600 30 80.0 191 0.881 1.526 332 54.0 94.7 0.074611 117
WST160-3600-37 160M 3600 37 98.0 235 0.878 1.521 331 67.0 95.0 0.090316 127
WST180-3600-37 180M 3600 37 98.0 236 0.894 1.549 337 67.0 94.1 0.105229 141
WST180-3600-45 180M 3600 45 119 287 0.916 1.586 345 80.5 94.6 0.120464 149
WST180-3600-55 180L 3600 55 146 350 0.899 1.558 339 96.5 94.9 0.139443 159
WST200-3600-55 200L 3600 55 146 350 0.939 1.627 354 96.5 95.5 0.243556 193
WST200-3600-75 200L 3600 75 199 478 0.950 1.646 358 130 95.9 0.308539 219
Technical Specifications (2/5)
Type
Frame
Size

at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
Moment
of Inertia
J(kg2)
Weight
kg
3600r/m (8 Pole) 240Hz
WST225-3600-75 225M 3600 75 199 478 0.918 1.590 346 137 95.6 0.412735 251
WST225-3600-90 225M 3600 90 239 534 0.924 1.600 348 163 95.9 0.467087 271
WST225-3600-110 225M 3600 110 292 701 0.942 1.632 355 195 96.2 0.548615 301
WST250-3600-110 250M 3600 110 292 701 0.921 1.595 347 204 96.0 0.581501 391
WST250-3600-132 250M 3600 132 350 840 0.924 1.600 348 244 96.2 0.661823 420
WST280-3600-132 280M 3600 132 350 840 0.939 1.627 354 238 96.2 1.294743 480
WST280-3600-160 280M 3600 160 424 1018 0.934 1.618 352 290 96.3 1.487119 517
WST280-3600-180 280M 3600 180 478 1147 0.937 1.623 353 323 96.3 1.61537 541
WST280-3600-200 280M 3600 200 531 1274 0.937 1.623 353 354 96.5 1.74362 565
WST315-3600-132 315S 3600 132 350 770 0.926 1.604 349 241 96.2 226.26 737
WST315-3600-160 315S 3600 160 424 935 0.921 1.595 347 294 96.3 244.04 778
WST315-3600-180 315S 3600 180 478 1052 0.932 1.613 351 325 96.3 252.93 794
WST315-3600-200 315M/L 3600 200 531 1168 0.937 1.623 353 364 96.5 261.82 835
WST315-3600-220 315M/L 3600 220 584 1285 0.937 1.623 353 395 96.5 273.67 863
WST315-3600-250 315M/L 3600 250 663 1459 0.934 1.618 352 450 96.5 285.52 885
WST315-3600-315 315M/L 3600 315 836 1839 0.926 1.604 349 568 96.6 315.45 962
WST315-3600-355 315M/L 3600 355 942 2043 0.934 1.618 352 632 96.6 341.82 1007
WST315-3600-400 315M/L 3600 400 1061 2334 0.937 1.623 353 712 96.6 371.45 1076
Technical Specifications (3/5)
Type
Frame
Size

at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
Moment
of Inertia
J(kg2)
Weight
kg
3000r/m (6 Pole) 150Hz
WST71-3000-0.75 71 3000 0.75 2.4 7.2 0.861 1.491 273.5 1.6 89.1 0.000545 5.0
WST71-3000-1.1 71 3000 1.1 3.5 40.5 0.861 1.491 273.5 2.3 90.6 0.000662 5.4
WST71-3000-1.5 71 3000 1.5 4.8 14.3 0.861 1.491 273.5 3.3 91.3 0.000837 6.3
WST71-3000-2.2 71 3000 2.2 7.0 21.0 0.861 1.491 273.5 4.6 92.0 0.00101 7.0
WST90-3000-2.2 90L 3000 2.2 7.0 21.0 0.918 1.590 288 4.4 91.5 0.002379 10.5
WST90-3000-3.0 90L 3000 3.0 9.6 28.7 0.918 1.590 288 6.0 92.1 0.00299 12.6
WST90-3000-4.0 90L 3000 4.0 12.7 38.2 0.918 1.590 288 8.0 92.5 0.003806 14.7
WST90-3000-5.5 90L 3000 5.5 17.5 52.5 0.918 1.590 288 11.0 93.0 0.004417 16.8
WST112-3000-5.5 112M 3000 5.5 17.5 52.5 0.918 1.590 288 11.0 93.0 0.008784 24.0
WST112-3000-7.5 112M 3000 7.5 23.9 71.6 0.918 1.590 288 14.9 93.8 0.011233 27.3
WST112-3000-11 112M 3000 11 35.0 105 0.918 1.590 288 21.5 94.4 0.014969 31.5
WST112-3000-15 112M 3000 15 47.8 143 0.918 1.590 288 29.1 94.8 0.019211 35.0
WST132-3000-15 132M 3000 15 47.8 143 0.936 1.662 294 29.2 94.7 0.029118 54.0
WST132-3000-18.5 132M 3000 18.5 58.9 177 0.936 1.662 294 36.0 95.0 0.033733 61.0
WST132-3000-22 132M 3000 22 70.0 210 0.936 1.662 294 42.6 95.2 0.038348 68.0
WST132-3000-30 132M 3000 30 95.4 286 0.936 1.662 294 58.0 95.5 0.042822 75.0
WST160-3000-22 160M 3000 22 70.0 168 1.061 1.836 333 39.5 94.8 0.087701 113
WST160-3000-30 160M 3000 30 96.0 229 1.067 1.848 335 53.0 95.2 0.100791 120
WST160-3000-37 160M 3000 37 118 283 1.080 1.870 339 66.0 95.4 0.129955 129
WST180-3000-37 180M 3000 37 118 283 13.070 1.853 336 65.5 95.0 0.109022 143
WST180-3000-45 180M 3000 45 143 344 13.070 1.853 332 81.0 95.3 0.124257 151
WST180-3000-55 180L 3000 55 175 420 1.086 1.881 341 97.0 95.5 0.151597 164
WST200-3000-55 200L 3000 55 175 420 1.121 1.942 352 97.0 95.8 0.267882 203
WST200-3000-75 200L 3000 75 239 574 1.118 1.936 351 134 96.0 0.341053 230
3000r/m (8 Pole) 200Hz
WST225-3000-75 225M 3000 75 239 574 1.108 1.920 348 136 96.0 0.467087 271
WST225-3000-90 225M 3000 90 287 688 1.099 1.903 345 164 96.2 0.521439 291
WST225-3000-110 225M 3000 110 350 840 1.102 1.909 346 198 96.3 0.602967 321
WST250-3000-110 250M 3000 110 350 770 1.108 1.920 348 202 96.0 0.677888 426
WST250-3000-132 250M 3000 132 420 924 1.108 1.920 348 243 96.2 0.822468 461
WST280-3000-132 280M 3000 132 420 924 1.143 1.980 359 233 96.2 1.455056 510
WST280-3000-160 280M 3000 160 509 1120 1.131 1.958 355 286 96.4 1.679495 553
WST280-3000-180 280M 3000 180 573 1261 1.150 1.991 361 313 96.5 1.807746 578
WST280-3000-200 280M 3000 200 637 1402 1.124 1.947 353 360 96.6 2.033928 608
WST315-3000-132 315S 3000 132 420 840 1.105 1.914 347 242 96.2 244.04 777
WST315-3000-160 315S 3000 160 509 1018 1.127 1.953 354 289 96.3 267.74 830
WST315-3000-180 315S 3000 180 573 1146 1.118 1.936 351 325 96.3 276.63 846
WST315-3000-200 315M/L 3000 200 637 1401 1.127 1.953 354 358 96.5 288.49 894
WST315-3000-220 315M/L 3000 220 700 1540 1.118 1.936 351 394 96.5 300.34 922
WST315-3000-250 315M/L 3000 250 796 1751 1.118 1.936 351 449 96.5 315.15 950
WST315-3000-315 315M/L 3000 315 1003 2207 1.121 1.942 352 563 96.6 356.63 1048
WST315-3000-355 315M/L 3000 355 1130 2451 1.121 1.942 352 634 96.7 383.30 1099
WST315-3000-400 315M/L 3000 400 1273 2801 1.121 1.942 352 712 96.8 418.86 1181
Technical Specifications (4/5)
Type
Frame
Size

at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
Moment
of Inertia
J(kg2)
Weight
kg
1800r/m (6 Pole) 90Hz
WST71-1800-0.55 71 1800 0.55 2.9 8.8 1.452 2.515 273.5 1.2 87.3 0.000603 5.0
WST71-1800-0.75 71 1800 0.75 4.0 11.9 1.452 2.515 273.5 1.6 88.5 0.000778 5.7
WST71-1800-1.1 71 1800 1.1 5.8 17.5 1.452 2.515 273.5 2.3 89.7 0.00101 6.5
WST71-1800-1.5 71 1800 1.5 8.0 23.9 1.452 2.515 273.5 3.1 90.3 0.00113 7.4
WST90-1800-1.5 90L 1800 1.5 8.0 23.9 1.525 2.640 288 3.0 91.2 0.003194 10.5
WST90-1800-2.2 90L 1800 2.2 11.7 35.0 1.525 2.640 288 4.4 91.7 0.003806 12.6
WST90-1800-3.0 90L 1800 3 15.9 47.7 1.525 2.640 288 6.0 92.3 0.004621 14.7
WST90-1800-4.0 90L 1800 4 21.2 63.7 1.525 2.640 288 8.0 92.4 0.005436 17.8
WST112-1800-4.0 112M 1800 4 21.2 63.7 1.525 2.640 288 8.0 92.0 0.011233 24.0
WST112-1800-5.5 112M 1800 5.5 29.2 87.5 1.525 2.640 288 11.0 92.8 0.013743 27.3
WST112-1800-7.5 112M 1800 7.5 39.8 119 1.525 2.640 288 14.9 93.4 0.01743 31.5
WST112-1800-11 112M 1800 11 58.4 175 1.525 2.640 288 21.6 93.6 0.017997 35.0
WST132-1800-11 132M 1800 11 58.4 175 1.564 2.708 294 21.6 94.3 0.033733 54.0
WST132-1800-15 132M 1800 15 79.6 239 1.564 2.708 294 29.3 94.7 0.040528 61.0
WST132-1800-18.5 132M 1800 18.5 98.1 294 1.564 2.708 294 36.1 94.8 0.042822 68.0
WST160-1800-18.5 160M 1800 18.5 98.0 235 1.762 3.052 332 33.5 94.6 0.074611 117
WST160-1800-22 160M 1800 22 117 281 1.757 3.043 331 39.5 94.9 0.087701 124
WST160-1800-30 160L 1800 30 159 382 1.762 3.052 332 53.5 95.3 0.116866 145
WST180-1800-30 180M 1800 30 159 382 1.805 3.127 340 54 94.9 0.13565 155
WST180-1800-37 180L 1800 37 196 472 1.767 3.061 333 66 95.4 0.163024 169
WST180-1800-45 180L 1800 45 239 574 1.778 3.08 335 81.5 95.6 0.197304 184
WST200-1800-45 200L 1800 45 239 574 1.858 3.218 350 80 95.4 0.308539 219
WST200-1800-55 200L 1800 55 292 701 1.858 3.218 350 98 95.7 0.357181 235
1800r/m (8 Pole) 120Hz
WST225-1800-55 225M 1800 55 292 701 1.858 3.218 350 99 95.7 0.521439 291
WST225-1800-75 225M 1800 75 398 955 1.874 3.245 353 134 96.0 0.670907 346
WST250-1800-75 250M 1800 75 398 955 1.847 3.199 348 137 96.0 0.677888 426
WST250-1800-90 250M 1800 90 478 1147 1.847 3.199 348 165 96.2 0.774275 461
WST280-1800-110 280M 1800 110 584 1402 1.884 3.264 355 194 96.3 1.74362 565
WST280-1800-132 280M 1800 132 700 1680 1.874 3.245 353 234 96.4 2.033928 608
WST280-1800-160 280M 1800 160 849 2038 1.879 3.254 354 284 96.6 2.352811 681
WST315-1800-110 315S 1800 110 584 1285 1.884 3.264 355 195 96.3 244.28 810
WST315-1800-132 315S 1800 132 700 1540 1.874 3.245 353 234 96.4 265.02 854
WST315-1800-160 315S 1800 160 849 1868 1.879 3.254 354 287 96.6 294.65 921
WST315-1800-180 315M/L 1800 180 955 2101 1.852 3.208 349 320 96.7 321.08 970
WST315-1800-200 315M/L 1800 200 1061 2334 1.895 3.282 357 354 96.7 332.93 993
WST315-1800-220 315M/L 1800 220 1167 2567 1.890 3.273 356 390 96.7 344.78 1020
WST315-1800-250 315M/L 1800 250 1326 2917 1.890 3.273 356 444 96.7 374.41 1083
WST315-1800-315 315M/L 1800 315 1671 3676 1.895 3.282 357 560 96.9 415.89 1181
Technical Specifications (5/5)
Type
Frame
Size

at Rated
En
V
Rated
Current
 In
A
Efficiency
η%
Moment
of Inertia
J(kg2)
Weight
kg
1500r/m (6 Pole) 75Hz
WST71-1500-0.55 71 1500 0.55 3.5 10.5 1.742 3.017 273.5 1.2 86.7 0.000603 5.0
WST71-1500-0.75 71 1500 0.75 4.8 14.4 1.742 3.017 273.5 1.6 88.1 0.000778 5.7
WST71-1500-1.1 71 1500 1.1 7.0 21.0 1.742 3.017 273.5 2.3 89.1 0.00101 6.5
WST71-1500-1.5 71 1500 1.5 9.6 28.8 1.742 3.017 273.5 3.1 89.1 0.00113 7.4
WST90-1500-1.5 90L 1500 1.5 9.6 28.8 1.837 3.180 288 3.0 91.0 0.003194 10.5
WST90-1500-2.2 90L 1500 2.2 14.0 42.0 1.837 3.180 288 4.4 91.6 0.003806 12.6
WST90-1500-3.0 90L 1500 3 19.1 57.3 1.837 3.180 288 6.0 92.1 0.004621 14.7
WST90-1500-4.0 90L 1500 4 25.5 76.4 1.837 3.180 288 8.0 92.2 0.005436 17.8
WST112-1500-4.0 112M 1500 4 25.5 76.4 1.837 3.180 288 8.0 92.2 0.011233 24.0
WST112-1500-5.5 112M 1500 5.5 35.0 105 1.837 3.180 288 11.0 92.4 0.013743 27.3
WST112-1500-7.5 112M 1500 7.5 47.8 143 1.837 3.180 288 15.0 92.9 0.017423 31.5
WST112-1500-11 112M 1500 11 70.0 210 1.837 3.180 288 22.0 92.9 0.019211 35.0
WST132-1500-11 132M 1500 11 70.0 210 1.887 3.245 294 21.6 94.3 0.033733 54.0
WST132-1500-15 132M 1500 15 95.5 287 1.887 3.245 294 29.4 94.5 0.040528 61.0
WST132-1500-18.5 132M 1500 18.5 118 353 1.887 3.245 294 36.2 94.6 0.042822 68.0
WST160-1500-18.5 160M 1500 18.5 118 283 2.115 3.663 332 33 94.8 0.087701 125
WST160-1500-22 160M 1500 22 140 336 2.115 3.663 331 39.5 94.9 0.100791 132
WST160-1500-30 160L 1500 30 191 420 2.134 3.696 335 53 95.2 0.129956 152
WST180-1500-30 180M 1500 30 191 458 2.166 3.751 340 54 94.9 0.13565 155
WST180-1500-37 180L 1500 37 236 565 2.166 3.751 341 64.5 95.2 0.163024 169
WST180-1500-45 180L 1500 45 287 688 2.166 3.751 343 81 95.4 0.197304 184
WST200-1500-45 200L 1500 45 287 688 2.229 3.861 350 79 95.4 0.341053 230
WST200-1500-55 200L 1500 55 350 840 2.261 3.916 355 94.6 95.7 0.397701 245
1500r/m (8 Pole) 100Hz
WST225-1500-55 225M 1500 55 350 840 2.229 3.861 350 98.6 95.7 0.575791 311
WST225-1500-75 225M 1500 75 478 1146 2.261 3.916 355 132 96.0 0.752435 376
WST250-1500-75 250M 1500 75 478 1051 2.216 3.838 348 137 96.0 0.677888 426
WST250-1500-90 250M 1500 90 573 1261 2.267 3.926 356 161 96.2 0.790339 467
WST280-1500-110 280M 1500 110 700 1540 2.248 3.894 353 196.4 96.3 2.033928 608
WST280-1500-132 280M 1500 132 840 1848 2.248 3.894 353 234 96.4 2.288686 669
WST280-1500-160 280M 1500 160 1019 2242 2.261 3.916 355 283 96.6 2.641375 736
WST315-1500-110 315S 1500 110 700 1540 2.242 3.883 352 196 96.3 3.785062 863
WST315-1500-132 315S 1500 132 840 1848 2.255 3.905 354 233 96.6 4.368637 920
WST315-1500-160 315S 1500 160 1019 2242 2.248 3.894 353 284 96.7 5.18774 996
WST315-1500-180 315M/L 1500 180 1146 2521 2.242 3.883 352 321 96.7 5.447107 1049
WST315-1500-200 315M/L 1500 200 1273 2801 2.261 3.916 355 354 96.7 5.771315 1078
WST315-1500-220 315M/L 1500 220 1401 3082 2.261 3.916 355 389 96.8 6.095523 1112
WST315-1500-250 315M/L 1500 250 1592 3502 2.236 3.872 351 447 96.8 6.808782 1181
WST315-1500-315 315M/L 1500 315 2006 4413 2.274 3.938 357 556 97.0 7.975931 1306
B3 Mounting and Overall Dimensions
71-132
160-315
Frame